

Bid Opening Date: 4/2/20				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>DEANGELO BROTHERS LLC</i>		<i>MID DAKOTA VEGETATION MANAGEMENT</i>		<i>LAKOTA SOURCE, LLC</i>		<i>PRAIRIE LAND CONSULTING, LLC</i>	
				<i>ALBERT LEE, MN</i>		<i>MILLER, SD</i>		<i>OWANKA, SD</i>		<i>BUFFALO, SD</i>	
BID ITEM		QUANT	UNIT	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	ITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0001	TORDON 22K	50	GAL	\$80.64	\$ 4,032.00	\$39.20	\$ 1,960.00	\$46.10	\$ 2,305.00	\$60.00	\$ 3,000.00
910E0009	24D AMINE	100	GAL	\$16.64	\$ 1,664.00	\$9.04	\$ 904.00	\$10.09	\$ 1,009.00	\$12.00	\$ 1,200.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	65	Oz	\$2.31	\$ 150.15	\$2.04	\$ 132.60	\$2.18	\$ 141.70	\$2.65	\$ 172.25
910E0100	ESCORT	50	Oz	\$9.00	\$ 450.00	\$2.05	\$ 102.50	\$3.00	\$ 150.00	\$2.90	\$ 145.00
910E0197	SURFACTANT	620	oz	\$0.07	\$ 43.40	\$0.07	\$ 43.40	\$0.15	\$ 93.00	\$0.20	\$ 124.00
910E1050	ATV/SPRAYER	350	HOUR	\$45.50	\$ 15,925.00	\$23.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$62.50	\$ 21,875.00
910E1060	LABOR	350	HOUR	\$55.70	\$ 19,495.00	\$22.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$62.50	\$ 21,875.00
				\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
				\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
		TOTAL			\$ 41,759.55		\$ 18,892.50		\$ 24,698.70		\$ 48,391.25